Used Equipment

Ventrac Accessories/Attachments
Name

Ventrac Broom

Ventrac Sidewalk Drop Spreader

Ventrac Traction Units
Name

Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plg
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-PId
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plg
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-PId
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ cab, Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plg
Ventrac 4500Z Tractor w/ Snowblower, Broom/Sweeper, V-Plow

Name

GR1000/11 bdl/nwr

GR800/11bdl/nwr

Toro GR-1000/GR/B/B

Toro Greensmaste 1820's 14BLD GR Brush
Toro Greensmaste 1820's 14BLD GR Brush
Toro Greensmaste 1820's 14BLD GR Brush
Toro Flex 18

Toro Greensmaster 1820.GR,14BLD,WK
Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster Flex 1800

Toro Greensmaster 1000

Toro Greensmaster 1026

Toro Greensmaster 1026

Toro Greensmaster 1026

turf products

SINCE 1970

g

6/25/2025

STATUS USED/OFF-LEASE#
AVAILABLE

SL-HB580-571AIU

AVAILABLE SL-SA250-984AU

STATUS USED/OFF-LEASE#
AVAILABLE SL-4500Z-804AU
AVAILABLE SL-4500Z-970EU
AVAILABLE SL-4500Z-0201U
AVAILABLE SL-4500Z-141MU
AVAILABLE SL-4500Z-210QU
AVAILABLE SL-4500Z-001YU

STATUS USED/OFF-LEASE#
AVAILABLE 20925BU
AVAILABLE 12696U
AVAILABLE 98983578-2PNCNU
AVAILABLE 1191109-1PNCBU
AVAILABLE 1191109-1PNCCU
AVAILABLE 1191109-1PNCEU
AVAILABLE 04019-114AU
101-0458898DLLIU

NB04052-117CU

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE 51041KU

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

98984683-1PNCQU
101-0451504-000DLLHU
101-0451504-000DLLGU
101-0451504-000DLLJIU

MODEL#
HB580
SA250

MODEL#
4500Z
45002
4500Z
45002
4500Z
45002

MODEL#
04052
04048
04055
04045
04045
04045
04019
04045
04052
04018
04052
04840
04840
04840

SERIAL#
AB4571
AA03984

SERIAL#
AJ03804
AJ03970
AJ04020
AJ05141
AJ09210
AJ09001

SERIAL#
70887
200000157
404609682
405445158
405445161
405445163
311000114
404733314
311001117
270000193
313000213
407359986
407359987
4069966255

YEAR
2018
2023

YEAR
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

YEAR
1997
2000
2019
2019
2019
2019
2011
2019
2011
2007
2019
2020
2020
2020

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

HOURS

HOURS
945.7
772.5
METER BROKEN
368.6
355.6
523.8

HOURS
NA
NA

7271.7
914
931
970

1501
965

1397
681
745
727

PRICE
$ 1,750.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 5,750.00

PRICE
$ 24,000.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 24,000.00
$ 28,000.00
$ 28,000.00
$ 28,000.00
$156,000.00

PRICE
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 500.00
$ 6,500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,000.00



Toro Greensmaster 1026
Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Greensmaster 1021
Toro Flex 18

Name

Reelmaster 3550 11BLD, GR, RR
Reelmaster 3550-D

Reelmaster 3550-D

Trim/Surround Mower
Name
Toro Reelmaster 3100

ROTARY MOWERS 5FT-8FT
Name
Toro Groundsmaster 3500-D

UTILITY VEHICLES
Name

Cushman Hauler 4X4
Cushman Hauler 4X4

Toro Workman GTX Electric
Toro Outcross 9060

Toro Workman GTX Extended
Toro Workman HD-Auto

Toro Workman UTX

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS

AVAILABLE

STATUS

AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

101-0451504-000DLLIU
008-0689852-102TCFFU
008-0689852-102TCFEU
008-0689852-102TCFGU
008-0689852-102TCFHU
04019-101BU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
1191109-1PNCJU
101-0451504-000DLLOU
101-0451504-000DLLPU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
NB-03207-396AU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
101-0451504-000DLLBU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
DB-661AU
DB-665BU

1163235-4PNCDU

MO-07511DA-797AU

SL-07042EX-333BU

SL-07390-792AU
SL-08100-712AU

04840
04830
04830
04830
04830
04019

MODEL#
03910
03910
03910

MODEL#
03207

MODEL#
30807

MODEL#
ax4
4%4

07410
07511DA
07042EX

07390

08100

4069966254
407947088
407947084
407947089
407947090
280000101

SERIAL#
404873553
406781513
406781505

SERIAL#
270001396

SERIAL#
406920641

SERIAL#
4UF60MPVXLT300661
4UF60MPV7LT300665

407252351
409251797
402800333
405594792
414923712

2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2011

YEAR
2019
2020
2020

YEAR
2007

YEAR
2020

YEAR
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018
2019
2022

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

TYPE

753
607.2
452.7
602.3
362.5
1364

HOURS
1125.2
1558
1603

HOURS
1677

HOURS
1765

HOURS
2651.5
2531.4
1572.6

316.9
1600

130

753.00
5,500.00
5,500.00
5,500.00
5,500.00

500.00

49,253.00

R A R I

PRICE
$ 32,500.00
$ 35,000.00
$ 35,000.00
$102,500.00

PRICE
$ 12,000.00
$ 12,000.00

PRICE
$ 28,500.00
$ 28,500.00

PRICE
7,500.00
7,500.00
6,500.00

90,000.00
5,500.00

22,500.00

30,000.00

R e A A



Toro Workman GTX Electric
Toro Workman GTX Electric
Toro Workman GTX Electric
Toro Workman GTX EFI Bucket
Toro Workman GTX Lithium
Toro Workman GTX Lithium

AERATORS-TOPDRESSERS
Name
ProCore SR54

SPECIALTY

Name

Toro Bullseye Rotaquake 360
Toro Greenspro 1260

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

STATUS
AVAILABLE

STATUS

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

1154079-1-PNCIU
1154079-1-PNCGU
1154079-1-PNCHU
1154079-1-PNCFU
008-0689852-102TCFQU
008-0689852-102TCFRU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
400058219-UNIAU

USED/OFF-LEASE#
MO-360-773AU.
GM-44913-364AU

07043
07043
07043
07059
07413LT
07413LT

MODEL#
09931

MODEL#
360
44913

405636014
405602887
405636004
405635969
409057470
409057475

SERIAL#
323000134

SERIAL#
324424773
406695364

2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021

YEAR
2024

YEAR
2025
2019

TYPE

TYPE

2887
1622
1486
975
1346
1313

HOURS

HOURS

254.8

6,500.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
5,500.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
$209,500.00

R A

PRICE
$ 26,000.00
$ 26,000.00

PRICE
$ 19,995.00
$ 16,500.00
$ 36,495.00



